
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010024-2026 

Planning

cloudiaLegros - Johns

AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-010024
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-01bb0d-integration 
Published 25 February 2026, 11:10am

Scope 

Reference

10000082570

Description

cloudiaCreo arca ubi callide vorax perspiciatis titulus. Tempora provident ex corrumpo
accedo. Auctus quia incidunt peior tempore arbustum desolo adopto.

Total value (estimated)

1000 AED excluding VAT

1200 AED including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010024-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/010024-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

23 May 2026 to 25 July 2026

2 months, 3 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and security

 

Lot LOT-0001. unus

Description

Vinum auctor alienus culpo sed aperte deprecator. Cavus cognomen bardus cavus
argentum incidunt. Tolero deorsum maiores incidunt.

Lot value (estimated)

500 AED excluding VAT

600 AED including VAT



Page 3 to 6

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Lot LOT-0002. voluntarius

Description

Tui defendo tersus cunabula. Illo cedo supplanto. Torrens victoria creator universe virga
advenio.

Lot value (estimated)

500 AED excluding VAT

600 AED including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

25 February 2026



Page 4 to 6

Enquiry deadline

28 February 2026, 12:00am

Tender submission deadline

28 March 2026, 12:00am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000082570

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award decision date (estimated)

6 May 2026

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000082570


Page 5 to 6

Documents 

Technical specifications to be met

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=100000825
70

Link to procurement documents

Contracting authority 

AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWBQ-9896-DGDY

942 South View

London

E1 6AN

United Kingdom

Contact name: Isaac Jenkins

Telephone: +358 1234567

Email: Jacques@example.com

Website: https://considerate-deer.com/

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000082570
https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000082570
mailto:Jacques@example.com
https://considerate-deer.com


Page 6 to 6

Organisation type: Private utility

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	
	Lot LOT-0001. unus
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots
	Lot LOT-0002. voluntarius
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Technical specifications to be met
	https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000082570

	Contracting authority
	AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)


		2026-02-26T09:07:20+0000
	TCPDF




